9 DESENFANS ¢

Partenaire de vos métiers

Té de dérivation IRL

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
E49380 B20674
E49381 B20676
E49382 B20678
E49383 B20680

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Diam.

16 mm

20 mm

25 mm

32mm

Coloris : Gris
Matiere : PVC
IK : IKO7

RAL : RAL 7035

Prix

1,68€ HT

2,78€HT

3,38€HT

6,78€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96
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